Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
42
MODEL END CONVEYOR
ledoM
.oN emarF thgieH llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
1DNE 79F 00.7 00.3+FB 00.45ot00.9
1DNE 69F 52.7 00.3+FB 00.46ot00.9
ytivargseires0062dna0052,0091htiwdesU
.oNledoM emarF thgieH hctoN llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
5DNE 49F 00.6 65.4 61.3+FB 61.64ot61.71
5DNE 59F 21.7 05.5 05.3+FB 05.64ot05.71
5DNE 69F 00.6 73.4 00.3+FB 00.64ot00.71
ytivargseires0053dna0062,0052htiwdesU
ledoM
.oN emarF thgieH llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
3DNE 89F 00.3 00.2+FB 00.42ot00.8
3DNE 79F 00.3 00.3+FB 00.45ot00.9
3DNE 69F 00.3 00.3+FB 00.46ot00.9
ytivargseires0062dna0052,0091,0041htiwdesU
ledoM
.oN emarF thgieH llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
2DNE 79F 00.7 00.3+FB 00.45ot00.9
2DNE 69F 52.7 00.3+FB 00.46ot00.9
ytivargseires0062dna0052,0091htiwdesU
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
HEIGHT
3/16"
1.50
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
2.00
HEIGHT
3/16"
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
4.00
TYP.
NOTCH
HEIGHT
3/8"
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
HEIGHT
3/16"
END STOPS
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Material: 3/16” or 3/8” steel. Reference individual model drawings
Finish:  Standard P94: Safety Blue, Epoxy Powder Coat.
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.
43
Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
HOW TO ORDER
 PART NO. - FRAME - OAW - FINISH
EXAMPLE:  CVP0389-F97-24-PP94
HSINIF 49PP 59PP,54PP;
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
HEIGHT
3/8"
ledoM
.oN emarF thgieH hctoN llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
7DNE 49F 00.6 65.4 61.3+FB 81.46ot61.64
7DNE 59F 21.7 05.5 05.3+FB 05.46ot05.64
7DNE 69F 00.6 73.4 00.3+FB 00.46ot00.64
ytivargseires0053dna0062,0052htiwdesU
.oNledoM emarF thgieH hctoN llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
8DNE 32F 00.6 26.3 73.7+WE 73.05ot73.12
8DNE 52F 00.5 73.4 73.7+WE 73.05ot73.12
8DNE 72F 00.8 05.6 26.8+WE 26.15ot26.22
53RLDCdna,62RLDC,52RLDC,91RLDChtiwdesU
.oNledoM emarF thgieH hctoN llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
9DNE 32F 00.6 26.3 73.7+WE 73.86ot73.05
9DNE 52F 00.5 73.4 73.7+WE 73.86ot73.05
9DNE 72F 00.8 05.6 26.8+WE 26.96ot26.15
53RLDCdna,62RLDC,52RLDC,91RLDChtiwdesU
.oNledoM emarF thgieH llarevO
htdiW egnaRhtdiW
6DNE 49F 00.6 61.3+FB 81.46ot61.9
6DNE 59F 21.7 05.3+FB 05.46ot05.9
6DNE 69F 00.6 00.3+FB 00.46ot00.9
ytivargseires0053dna0062,0052htiwdesU
CONVEYOR END STOPS cont.
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
CENTERED ON
OVERALL WIDTH
4.00
TYP.
NOTCH
HEIGHT
3/8"
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
8.38
HEIGHT
NOTCH
4.00 3/8"
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
CENTERED ON
EFFECTIVE WIDTH
8.00
TYP
NOTCH
HEIGHT
3/8"
*For descriptions see OPTIONAL COMPONENTS section.
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.
44
Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
GNIRAEBRELLOR 20A ;
REVOCLLOR 89V 04V;
HSINIF 49PP 14PP;
CONVEYOR END STOPS cont.
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
1.00
CONVEYOR BETWEEN FRAME
(BF)
ROLLER BETWEEN FRAMES
(BFROLL = BF + (2 x MAT'L))
2.5
.oNledoM 414DNE
ytivargseires8141htiwdesU
HOW TO ORDER
 MODEL - BFROLL - ROLLER BEARING - ROLLER COVER - FINISH
*For descriptions see OPTIONAL COMPONENTS section.
EXAMPLE:  END419-21.25-A10-V98-PP94
.oNledoM 624DNE
ytivargseires0062htiwdesU
GNIRAEBRELLOR 05A 26A,16A,06A,95A,85A,55A,45A,35A,25A,15A;
REVOCLLOR 89V ,24V;
HSINIF 49PP ,89PP,69PP,59PP,54PP,42PP,11PP,90PP;
ebaliavAsroloCmotsuC*
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
GNIRAEBRELLOR 05A 26A,16A,06A,95A,85A,55A,45A,35A,25A,15A;
REVOCLLOR 89V 37V,24V;
HSINIF 49PP ,99PP,69PP,59PP,54PP,42PP,11PP,90PP;
elbaliavAsroloCmotsuC*
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
.oNledoM 524DNE
ytivargseires0052htiwdesU
GNIRAEBRELLOR 01A ,23A,13A,03A,32A,22A,12A,02A,81A,31A,21A,11A;
14A,04A,33A
REVOCLLOR 89V 14V;
HSINIF 49PP ,59PP,69PP,59PP,54PP,42PP,11PP,90PP;
elbaliavAsroloCmotsuC*
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
.oNledoM 914DNE
ytivargseires0091htiwdesU
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.
45
Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
EMARF 69F 79F,59F,49F;
HSINIF 49PP elbaliavAsroloCmotsuC*,89PP,69PP,59PP,54PP,42PP,11PP,90PP;
CONVEYOR END STOPS cont.
HOW TO ORDER
1 .5
2 5 .5 3
O V E R A L L  W ID T H
(O A W )
E X T E N D E D  P O S IT IO N
3 /4  P IP E
R E T R A C T E D  P O S IT IO N
1 0 .0 0 0
M IN IM U M
T .O .R .
MODEL - FRAME - OAW - FINISH
EXAMPLE:  END14-F97-24-PP94
OPTIONAL COMPONENTS
E X T E N D E D  P O S IT IO N
R E T R A C T E D  P O S IT IO N
1 .5 6
O V E R A L L  W ID T H
(O A W )
1 2 .0 0
M IN IM U M
T .O .R .
.oNledoM 41DNE
ytivargseires0062dna,0052,0091htiwdesU
.oNledoM 61DNE
ytivargseires0062dna0052,0091htiwdesU
*For descriptions see OPTIONAL COMPONENTS section.
.oNledoM 21DNE
ytivargseires0062dna,0052,0091htiwdesU
1.00
OVERALL WIDTH
(OAW)
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.